LACELA

Art. No. 27-1013JB

Product: Air Stapler Nailer

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Air Stapler Nailer Art. No. 27-1013JB

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| A ETM5 X 20 socket head cap serew 152130907018 7 | 45 |§E3X19.5 axis pin 3X19.5 10801022081 1
2 |HR exhaust cover 10801022062 1| 46 | )RE fixed seat 10801022059 1
3 [WEMI6XT.5x2.2  [lostanentar cirele 10575 0105003182 1| 47 |k s positioning hook button {10801022183 1
4 |RELE cylinder head 10801022063 1 48 [ENIE positioning hook 10801022184 1
5 |0fME16.7X2.5 0-ring 16.7X2.5 10102003183 1 | 50 & leather sheath 10801022082 1
6 |35 X1 0-ring 35X 1 10102003184 1 | 51 [ANfaigERs hexagon nut M5 30501057 1
7 |HR R zé?fﬁzt cap compression 10801022064 1| 52 |wEk pipe joint 10801022033 1
8 | P iw balance valve 10801022065 1

9 |31 2X2.5 0-ring 31.2X2.5 10102003185 2

10 | P18 [~ 2 balance valve flat pad [10801022066 1

11 |2HE straining ring 10801022067 1

12 |0/ HE27.3X3 0-ring 27.3X3 10102003179 1

13 [VEZEL4 piston assembly 10801022001 1

14 =S4T cylinder 10801022068 1

15 |2k crash pad 10801022069 1

16 |5efk housing 10801022070 1

17 PPk flat rubber gasket 10801022071 1

18 [HBHT. 5x4.5%3  [loctensular cirelel 3345 16109003174 1

19 |12 5xTxz  [pectansetan cirelel2 3T 0100003175 | 1

20 |1 i valve carrier 10801022014 1

21 |0JERE5X 1.9 0-ring 5X1.9 10102003124 1

22 |IRIFF valve rod 10801022015 1

23 |KBNIREE pneumatic valve sleeve [10801022016 1

24 |0 IE14X1.9 0-ring 14X1.9 10102003181 1

25 | WAL the spring plate handle (10801022017 1

26 |HA plate handle 10801022018 1

27 |4%m3 X 18 axis pin 3X18 10801022019 1

28 MBS, 6x2x 1.8 |[egtensutar ehrele 3.6 16109003176 2

29 |FEHR partition 10801022050 1

30 |Fois gun cover 10801022072 1

31 | adjusting plate 10801022073 1

32 |5k 4 elastic washer 4 30401010 3

33 [N FIZETMAX 14 sacket head cap serev X 30907091 3

35 |7 AIZETMA X 6 socket head cap screw M4X6 |30207012 3

36 |k gun head 10801022074 1

37 |2, 5X8 cup head pin 2.5X8 30701114 1

38 |Thisk head 10801022075 1

39 |55 spring seat 10801022076 1

40 |Tsk K% head long spring 10801022077 1

41 |WEEhe movable clip 10801022078 1

42 | NFIZETMA X 8 socket head cap screw M4X8 |30207090 2

43 |E AR positioning seat 10801022079 1

44 |l E B fixed clip 10801022080 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	27-1013JB爆炸图
	27-1013JB爆炸图清单

